8
Transducerized Screwdrivers / K-DUCER Series
K-DUCER Transducerized Screwdrivers | Torque range 0.1 − 15 Nm
K-Ducer is the new A-class intelligent transducerized assembly system
from Kolver, the electric tool pioneer since 1989.
The system consists of an advanced state-of-the-art controller and a
range of handheld and fixtured electric screwdrivers with torque up to
15 Nm (to be extended to 50 Nm soon).

models KDS-PL /ESD.
PISTOL GRIP – Trigger start, pistol grip
available with top connector (KDS-PL P/U) or
bottom connector (KDS-PL P). Also available
in ESD-safe option (KDS-PL P/ESD and KDS-PL
P/U/ESD).
ALUMINIUM BODY (KDS-PL CA) – Specifically
designed for automation. Easy to install on
any machine or robot.
Version with flange mount available
K-DUCER Transducerized Screwdrivers
9
Transducerized Screwdrivers / K-DUCER Series
Inline KDS Screwdrivers
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
175015 KDS-MT1.5 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 254 x 52 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135006 KDS-PL6 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 251 x 52 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135010 KDS-PL10 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 251 x 52 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135015 KDS-PL15 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 251 x 52 0.7 Hex 1/4”
Pistol grip KDS Screwdrivers
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
175016 KDS-MT1.5P 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 186 x 172 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135007 KDS-PL6P 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135011 KDS-PL10P 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135016 KDS-PL15P 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
Inline KDS Screwdrivers in ESD-safe housing
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
175015/ESD KDS-MT1.5/ESD 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 254 x 52 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135006/ESD KDS-PL6/ESD 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 251 x 52 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135010/ESD KDS-PL10/ESD 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 251 x 52 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135015/ESD KDS-PL15/ESD 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 251 x 52 0.7 Hex 1/4”
Aluminium housing KDS Screwdrivers
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
175115 KDS-MT1.5CA 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 237 x 40 0.9 Hex 1/4”
135106 KDS-PL6CA 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 248 x 40 0.9 Hex 1/4”
135110 KDS-PL10CA 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 248 x 40 0.9 Hex 1/4”
135115 KDS-PL15CA 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 248 x 40 0.9 Hex 1/4”
Aluminium housing KDS Screwdrivers with flange mount
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
175115/FN KDS-MT1.5CA/FN 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 316 x 40 1.1 Sq 3/8”
135106/FN KDS-PL6CA/FN 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 350 x 40 1.1 Sq 3/8”
135110/FN KDS-PL10CA/FN 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 350 x 40 1.1 Sq 3/8”
135115/FN KDS-PL15CA/FN 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 350 x 40 1.1 Sq 3/8”
Pistol grip KDS Screwdrivers in ESD-safe housing
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
175016/ESD KDS-MT1.5P/ESD 0.1 - 1.5 50 - 850 186 x 172 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135007/ESD KDS-PL6P/ESD 0.5 - 6 50 - 850 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135011/ESD KDS-PL10P/ESD 0.8 - 10 50 - 600 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135016/ESD KDS-PL15P/ESD 0.5 - 15 50 - 320 186 x 170 x 50 0.7 Hex 1/4”
2D and 3D drawings available on kolver.it  //  IMPORTANT: Continuous use over 80% of torque range is not recommended.
KDS Screwdrivers work in combination with KDU series controllers. See page 10 for further information.
Angle head KDS Screwdrivers
Code Model Torque Nm RPM min-max Dimensions mm Weight kg Bit Drive
135006/A KDS-PL6/ANG 0.5 - 5.5 50 - 850 288 x 52 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135010/A KDS-PL10/ANG 0.8 - 9 50 - 600 288 x 52 0.7 Hex 1/4”
135015/A/1-4 KDS-PL15/ANG/1-4 0.5 - 12 50 - 320 326 x 52 0.9 Hex 1/4”
10
Controllers for Transducerized Screwdrivers / K-DUCER Series
KDU-1 Controllers | K-Ducer Power Units
The KDU-1 Series of controllers give you full control of your fastening